
UP TO $4,000 BONUS SAVINGS PER STATEROOM*
PLUS FREE AIRFARE* 

*Offers expire August 31, 2011. All advertised fares, offers and any applicable shipboard credits, upgrades or special amenities shown are per person based on double occupancy unless otherwise indicated, are subject to availability at time of booking, may not be combinable 
with other offers, are capacity controlled and may be withdrawn without prior notice or remain in effect after the expiration date. All fares listed are in U.S. dollars, per person, based on double occupancy and include Non-Commissionable Fares. Cruise-related Government Fees 
and Taxes of up to $15 per guest per day are additional. For itineraries shown with multiple departures, sailing prices may vary and any “Fares From” pricing is based on Category G unless otherwise indicated. Any indicated discounts for 3rd and 4th guests and single supplement 
savings are off applicable rates. Cruise Ship Fuel Surcharge may apply and, if applicable, is additional revenue to Oceania Cruises. Special offer are based on published Full Brochure Fares. Full Brochure Fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all cabin categories, may 
not have been in effect during the last 90 days and do not include Personal Charges, Optional Facilities and Services Fees as defined in the Terms and Conditions of the Guest Ticket Contract which may be viewed at www.OceaniaCruises.com. Full Brochure Fares are cruise 
only. “Free Airfare” promotion does not include ground transfers and applies to economy, round-trip flights only from the following Oceania Cruises Primary Air Gateways: ATL, BOS, ORD, DEN, DFW, EWR, IAH, LAX, MIA, IAD, JFK, MCO, PHL, PHX, SAN, SEA, SFO, TPA, YUL, YYC, YYZ, 
YVR. Airfare is available from all other U.S. & Canadian gateways at an additional charge.  Any advertised fares that include the “Free Airfare” promotion include airline fees, surcharges and government taxes. Some airline-imposed personal charges, including but not limited 
to baggage, priority boarding, and special seating, may apply. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, and surcharges at any time. Suite and Stateroom measurements are approximate, and those in the same 
category may vary in size. They may also have different furniture placement than as depicted in the photographs. Additional terms and conditions may apply. Complete terms and conditions may be found in the Guest Ticket Contract. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands. PRO27837

WINTER  2012

2011
SAIL DATES SHIP DAYS EMBARK & DISEMBARK CRUISE NAME SPECIAL OFFER

SPECIAL OFFER
FARE FROM

(PER GUEST)

DEC 22 NAUTICA 35 CAPE TOWN TO SINGAPORE Safaris, Sands and Splendors 2 for 1 Cruise Fares, Free Airfare,  
$4,000 off per Stateroom $7,799

DEC 22 INSIGNIA 12 BUENOS AIRES TO RIO DE JANEIRO Samba Serenade 2 for 1 Cruise Fares, Free Airfare 3,499

2012
SAIL DATES SHIP DAYS EMBARK & DISEMBARK CRUISE NAME SPECIAL OFFER

SPECIAL OFFER
FARE FROM

(PER GUEST)

MAR 8 REGATTA 21 AUCKLAND TO SYDNEY
Coral Seas and Australian 
Adventures

2 for 1 Cruise Fares, Free Airfare $4,999

MAR 29 REGATTA 25 SYDNEY TO PAPEETE Jewels of the Pacific Early Booking Savings, Free Airfare 6,499

MAY 3 REGATTA 21 PAPEETE TO SAN FRANCISCO Polynesian Paradise 2 for 1 Cruise Fares, Free Airfare 4,799

JAN 3 MARINA 10 MIAMI TO MIAMI Islands in the Sun 2 for 1 Cruise Fares, Free Airfare 1,299

JAN 13 MARINA 10 MIAMI TO MIAMI Mayan Mystique 2 for 1 Cruise Fares, Free Airfare 1,499

JAN 23 MARINA 12 MIAMI TO MIAMI Caribbean Pearls 2 for 1 Cruise Fares, Free Airfare 1,999

FEB 4 MARINA 12 MIAMI TO MIAMI Caribbean Pearls 2 for 1 Cruise Fares, Free Airfare 1,999

FEB 16 MARINA 10 MIAMI TO MIAMI Islands in the Sun 2 for 1 Cruise Fares, Free Airfare 1,499

FEB 26 MARINA 10 MIAMI TO MIAMI Mayan Mystique 2 for 1 Cruise Fares, Free Airfare 1,499

MAR 7 MARINA 12 MIAMI TO MIAMI Caribbean Pearls 2 for 1 Cruise Fares, Free Airfare 1,999

JAN 22 INSIGNIA 16 VALPARAISO TO VALPARAISO Ancient Mysteries 2 for 1 Cruise Fares, Free Airfare,  
$2,500 off per Stateroom 2,749

FEB 7 INSIGNIA 19 VALPARAISO TO RIO DE JANEIRO South American Splendors 2 for 1 Cruise Fares, Free Airfare 4,999

MAR 9 INSIGNIA 12 BUENOS AIRES TO RIO DE JANEIRO Samba Serenade 2 for 1 Cruise Fares, Free Airfare 3,299

FEB 10 NAUTICA 18 HONG KONG TO BANGKOK Sultans, Kings and Emperors 2 for 1 Cruise Fares, Free Airfare 5,699

FEB 28 NAUTICA 25 BANGKOK TO BEIJING Imperial Interludes 2 for 1 Cruise Fares, Free Airfare,  
$4,000 off per Stateroom 5,999

MAR 24 NAUTICA 16 BEIJING TO HONG KONG Dynasties and Rising Suns 2 for 1 Cruise Fares, Free Airfare,  
$3,000 off per Stateroom 3,999

APR 9 NAUTICA 35 HONG KONG TO ATHENS Connoisseur's Collection 2 for 1 Cruise Fares, Free Airfare,  
$4,000 off per Stateroom 5,999

ACT NOW OFFER EXPIRES AUGUST 31, 2011

Contact Cruise Holidays of Clarkson
905 855 1700 Toll Free 1 866 919 2111


